
Miguel Herrera   
Area Manager (West)   

281-620-0964  
miguel@coreyconstruction.com

  
Area Managers

Modesto Franco   
Area Manager (South)   

281-330-1546  
modesto@coreyconstruction.com

Marino Hernandez   
Area Manager (North)   

281-802-0994  
marino@coreyconstruction.com

  
Supervisors

Shon Hernandez    
832-256-2074 

shon@coreyconstruction.com

Mario Balderas   
713-254-1092 

mbalderas@coreyconstruction.com

Marlon Olivar   
832-263-5332 

molivar@coreyconstruction.com

Mauricio Hernandez 
817-205-5092 

mauricio@coreyconstruction.com

Antonio Sanchez  
832-386-0081 

asanchez@coreyconstruction.com

Jose Cruz    
832-242-3034 

jcruz@coreyconstruction.com

  
Houston Residential Team

Paige Williams 
Strategic Account Manager   

281-743-1508  
paige@coreyconstruction.com

Jimmy Becker   
General Manager   

713-703-7720  
jbecker@coreyconstruction.com

Abraham Martinez  
346-547-6995 

abraham.martinez@coreyconstruction.com




